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Report Criteria:
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Check.Type = {<>} "Adjustment"

GL Check Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check

Period Issue Date Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount

109312

12/21 12/17/2021 105082 ATLAS BUSINESS SOLUT INV318757 SCHEDULING SOFTWAR 10-220-52190 300.00 300.00

          Total 109312: 300.00

109313

12/21 12/17/2021 100587 B&S RENTALS, INC 6121 PORTABLE TOILET RENT 10-430-52260 480.00 480.00

          Total 109313: 480.00

109314

12/21 12/17/2021 100370 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOK 2036390687 BOOKS 26-130-53400 11.48 11.48

          Total 109314: 11.48

109315

12/21 12/17/2021 521 BECKLEYS, INC. 78233 MOBILE SHREDDING 10-130-52090 69.50 69.50

          Total 109315: 69.50

109316

12/21 12/17/2021 107248 CHATFIELD YOUTH BASK 1003 YOUTH BASKETBALL LE 10-413-52440 500.00 500.00

          Total 109316: 500.00

109317

12/21 12/17/2021 2011 ECKLES, BILL                  121521 2021 TREASURER PAYM 10-100-50100 180.00 180.00

          Total 109317: 180.00

109318

12/21 12/17/2021 100319 EXPERT BILLING, LLC 9387 NOVEMBER AMBULANCE  22-200-52010 319.00 319.00

          Total 109318: 319.00

109319

12/21 12/17/2021 101346 HEWITT, RENEE                 120621 WORK BOOT REIMBURS 10-220-51100 234.50 234.50

          Total 109319: 234.50

109320

12/21 12/17/2021 6030 LEAGUE OF MINNESOTA  17294 MEMBERSHIP DUES 10-130-52190 4,572.00 4,572.00

          Total 109320: 4,572.00

109321

12/21 12/17/2021 101123 LEE RAIN & SONS TRUC 387 BASEBALL FIELD LIME 10-430-52220 1,875.00 1,875.00

          Total 109321: 1,875.00

109322

12/21 12/17/2021 6542 MICROMARKETING ASS 869711 AUDIOBOOKS 26-130-53430 38.24 38.24
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          Total 109322: 38.24

109323

12/21 12/17/2021 101409 MRPA                         121421 2022 MRPA MEMBERSHI 10-413-52190 300.00 300.00

          Total 109323: 300.00

109324

12/21 12/17/2021 106238 RYBA 14AAMBT YOUTH BASEBALL 10-413-52440 400.00 400.00

          Total 109324: 400.00

109325

12/21 12/17/2021 9050 ST. CHARLES NAPA 548125 WIPER BLADES 10-220-52230 13.09 13.09

          Total 109325: 13.09

109326

12/21 12/17/2021 101363 TDS METROCOM                  507052000012 EMERGENGY LINES 22-200-52100 426.16 426.16

          Total 109326: 426.16

109327

12/21 12/23/2021 104866 ALTURA PLUMBING & HE 55461 FAUCET REPAIR 10-150-52220 150.00 150.00

          Total 109327: 150.00

109328

12/21 12/23/2021 90 ARLY S GARAGE & TOWI 21553 OIL CHANGE, ELECTRIC  70-600-52230 97.30 97.30

          Total 109328: 97.30

109329

12/21 12/23/2021 100370 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOK 2036407402 BOOKS 26-130-53400 16.09 16.09

          Total 109329: 16.09

109330

12/21 12/23/2021 107249 COBBLESTONE 122021B MAGAZINE RENEWAL 26-130-53420 39.95 39.95

          Total 109330: 39.95

109331

12/21 12/23/2021 107251 CONNAUGHTY SALES IN 49236 SHOP MOWER PARTS 10-300-52220 110.00 110.00

          Total 109331: 110.00

109332

12/21 12/23/2021 1506 DAHL, JANELL                  122021 PLATES/NAPKINS/CUPS  10-130-51040 53.36 53.36

          Total 109332: 53.36

109333

12/21 12/23/2021 2060 EMERGENCY MEDICAL P 2304398 COLD PACKS 22-200-51090 24.50 24.50
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          Total 109333: 24.50

109334

12/21 12/23/2021 4029 HAWKINS WATER TREAT 6079997 WELL CHEMICALS 71-610-51180 1,327.33 1,327.33

          Total 109334: 1,327.33

109335

12/21 12/23/2021 102843 IRBY TOOL & SAFETY 12758956001 RUBBER GLOVE TESTIN 70-600-52220 242.55 242.55

          Total 109335: 242.55

109336

12/21 12/23/2021 105659 JONES, BRADY                  120821 REIMBURSMENT - meals  10-220-51180 20.70 20.70

12/21 12/23/2021 105659 JONES, BRADY                  121321 BOOTS, INSOLES,GLOVE 10-220-51100 353.63 353.63

12/21 12/23/2021 105659 JONES, BRADY                  121421 PATCHES 10-220-51180 20.00 20.00

          Total 109336: 394.33

109337

12/21 12/23/2021 107250 MUSE 12202021A MAGAZINE RENEWAL 26-130-53420 39.95 39.95

          Total 109337: 39.95

109338

12/21 12/23/2021 105595 NEUMANN OIL COMPANY 102443 ;DIESAL TANK FILLED 10-300-51070 885.00 885.00

          Total 109338: 885.00

109339

12/21 12/23/2021 103301 SOLUTION BUILDERS IN SB44628 REMOTE SUPPORT 10-130-51050 399.50 399.50

          Total 109339: 399.50

109340

12/21 12/23/2021 100805 USA BLUE BOOK 805597 WATER CHEMICAL TEST 71-610-51180 263.67 263.67

          Total 109340: 263.67

109341

12/21 12/23/2021 105351 VOLKART WELDING & FA 121521 PLOW CUTTING EDGE &  10-300-52220 1,098.00 1,098.00

          Total 109341: 1,098.00

109342

12/21 12/23/2021 11000 WHKS & CO. 44620 SEWER ENGINEERING 72-620-52510 409.60 409.60

12/21 12/23/2021 11000 WHKS & CO. 44627 STREET ENGINEERING 36-300-52060 3,964.00 3,964.00

12/21 12/23/2021 11000 WHKS & CO. 44628 CHATTANOOGA INNOV. P 35-300-52060 390.56 390.56

12/21 12/23/2021 11000 WHKS & CO. 44629 WATER TOWER ENGINE 39-610-52060 781.60 781.60

12/21 12/23/2021 11000 WHKS & CO. 44630 2021 TRAIL IMPROVEME 36-300-53570 1,088.00 1,088.00

12/21 12/23/2021 11000 WHKS & CO. 44632 SOUTHFORK 3RD OBSE 10-130-52060 296.80 296.80

          Total 109342: 6,930.56

109343

12/21 12/30/2021 104229 CAVENDISH SQUARE              CAL335285I BOOKS 26-130-53400 195.54 195.54
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          Total 109343: 195.54

109344

12/21 12/30/2021 106608 CITY OF ST. CHARLES P 123021 TRUE UP PETTER CASH- 10-130-51040 5.50 5.50

          Total 109344: 5.50

109345

12/21 12/30/2021 1620 DOVER-EYOTA,ST. CHAR 113021 NOVEMBER SAC FEE 72-620-52370 2,640.00 2,640.00

12/21 12/30/2021 1620 DOVER-EYOTA,ST. CHAR 123021 DECEMBER SAC FEE 72-620-52370 2,640.00 2,640.00

12/21 12/30/2021 1620 DOVER-EYOTA,ST. CHAR 8118 November flow charges 72-620-52370 38,367.61 38,367.61

          Total 109345: 43,647.61

109346

12/21 12/30/2021 102081 FIRE SAFETY USA 154165 FIRE TURN OUT GEAR 21-210-51150 4,875.00 4,875.00

          Total 109346: 4,875.00

109347

12/21 12/30/2021 101484 FP MAILING SOLUTIONS RI105155592 POSTBASE INK, SEALIT  10-130-51040 336.50 336.50

          Total 109347: 336.50

109348

12/21 12/30/2021 101432 METRO SALES INCORPO INV1950201 COPIER MAINT 10-220-52280 590.06 590.06

          Total 109348: 590.06

109349

12/21 12/30/2021 107245 SANDRY FIRE SUPPLY LL 19146 JAWS PARTS 21-210-52210 47.00 47.00

          Total 109349: 47.00

109350

12/21 12/30/2021 100762 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN           7345527594 HORIZONTAL STANDUP  26-130-51040 10.41- 10.41-

12/21 12/30/2021 100762 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN           8064564547 PRINTER INK 70-600-51040 239.48 239.48

          Total 109350: 229.07

109351

12/21 12/30/2021 11041 WINONA COUNTY AUDIT 122721 TNT DISTRIBUTION 20-130-52160 256.55 256.55

          Total 109351: 256.55

109354

01/22 01/07/2022 107076 ALYBA SLUGFEST20 YOUTH BASEBALL TOUR 10-413-52440 350.00 350.00

          Total 109354: 350.00

109355

01/22 01/07/2022 104803 ANCOM TECHNICAL CEN 105734 SIREN REPAIR 10-230-52210 516.00 516.00

          Total 109355: 516.00
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109356

01/22 01/07/2022 100523 APPEL S SERVICE, INC. 88141 8) TRUCK TIRES 71-610-52510 4,622.16 4,622.16

01/22 01/07/2022 100523 APPEL S SERVICE, INC. 88266 LOADER TIRE REPAIR 71-610-53200 2,279.42 2,279.42

01/22 01/07/2022 100523 APPEL S SERVICE, INC. 88815 CORE CREDIT 71-610-52510 60.00- 60.00-

          Total 109356: 6,841.58

109357

01/22 01/07/2022 105660 ARCHIVESOCIAL 18895 ARCHIVESOCIAL - SOCIA 10-130-52100 2,241.00 2,241.00

          Total 109357: 2,241.00

109358

01/22 01/07/2022 78 ASCAP                        01052022 2022 ASCAP FEE 24-130-51515 390.00 390.00

          Total 109358: 390.00

109359

01/22 01/07/2022 100370 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOK 2036423433 BOOKS 26-130-53400 141.19 141.19

          Total 109359: 141.19

109360

01/22 01/07/2022 102535 BRAUN, BRUCE 2022COMPOS BRUCE BRAUN, PIT AGR 23-130-53565 3,000.00 3,000.00

          Total 109360: 3,000.00

109361

01/22 01/07/2022 103270 CEDA QTR1-2022 1ST QTR 2022 34-130-52090 9,835.25 9,835.25

          Total 109361: 9,835.25

109362

01/22 01/07/2022 1000 CITY OF ST. CHARLES           2022OPENGY PETTY CASH 10-413-52440 100.00 100.00

          Total 109362: 100.00

109363

01/22 01/07/2022 105006 CIVIC PLUS 221093 DECEMBER CIVIC REC F 10-130-52290 118.75 118.75

          Total 109363: 118.75

109364

01/22 01/07/2022 1120 CONSTRUCTION MANAG 123121 DECEMBER BUILDING IN 10-130-52050 1,967.96 1,967.96

          Total 109364: 1,967.96

109365

01/22 01/07/2022 102778 CORPORATE WEB SERVI 143416 DOMAIN REGISTRATION- 10-130-52290 37.50 37.50

          Total 109365: 37.50

109366

01/22 01/07/2022 1554 DALCO ENTERPRISE, IN 3875646 TRASH CAN LINERS 10-150-51160 33.66 33.66

01/22 01/07/2022 1554 DALCO ENTERPRISE, IN 3875836 ENMOTION TOWELS, AC 10-150-51160 276.94 276.94
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          Total 109366: 310.60

109367

01/22 01/07/2022 100572 DAVE SYVERSON TRUCK  379127 TRUCK WIPER ASSEMBL 71-610-52230 446.93 446.93

          Total 109367: 446.93

109368

01/22 01/07/2022 1541 DAVID S SMALL ENGINE  123121 KNIVES, OIL, CHAIN, BEL 71-610-51180 320.18 320.18

          Total 109368: 320.18

109369

01/22 01/07/2022 105350 DELTA DENTAL                  MBR00001552 JANUARY YOUTH DENTA 10-21713 105.60 105.60

          Total 109369: 105.60

109370

01/22 01/07/2022 107253 E.P.B.A EPINVITATIO YOUTH BASEBALL 10-413-52440 400.00 400.00

          Total 109370: 400.00

109371

01/22 01/07/2022 107255 EMILY HURSH 2021SCHOLA GLADS PAGEANT SCHOL 24-130-52430 700.00 700.00

          Total 109371: 700.00

109372

01/22 01/07/2022 103100 EXPRESS PRESURE WA 125434 SCREEN AND BALL 71-610-52200 16.36 16.36

01/22 01/07/2022 103100 EXPRESS PRESURE WA 125473 PREASURE WASHER PA 70-600-52220 56.97 56.97

          Total 109372: 73.33

109373

01/22 01/07/2022 102081 FIRE SAFETY USA 154141 AMBER LIGHT 22-200-52230 110.00 110.00

          Total 109373: 110.00

109374

01/22 01/07/2022 2550 FIRST PLACE AWARDS 01336 PLAQUE FOR PARK BEN 10-430-52220 448.06 448.06

          Total 109374: 448.06

109375

01/22 01/07/2022 3627 GOPHER STATE ONE-CA 1120751 DECEMBER LOCATES 72-620-52090 25.65 25.65

          Total 109375: 25.65

109376

01/22 01/07/2022 103532 IBEW LOCAL UNION 160 123121 DECEMBER UNION DUE 10-21710 606.57 606.57

          Total 109376: 606.57

109377

01/22 01/07/2022 104812 J&S AUTOMOTIVE LLC 5543 VEHICLE REPAIR 10-220-52230 403.27 403.27

01/22 01/07/2022 104812 J&S AUTOMOTIVE LLC 5571 TIRE REPAIR 10-220-52230 36.66 36.66
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01/22 01/07/2022 104812 J&S AUTOMOTIVE LLC 5580 BATTERY 10-220-52230 157.16 157.16

01/22 01/07/2022 104812 J&S AUTOMOTIVE LLC 5589 NEW BATTERY 10-220-52230 157.16 157.16

01/22 01/07/2022 104812 J&S AUTOMOTIVE LLC 5595 VEHICLE REPAIR 10-220-52230 853.48 853.48

          Total 109377: 1,607.73

109378

01/22 01/07/2022 101811 JIMMYS PIZZA                  1189 ELECTRIC CIP - ELEMEN 70-600-51610 356.75 356.75

          Total 109378: 356.75

109379

01/22 01/07/2022 105311 KOENIG AND SONS EQUI 10051 SWEEPER REPAIRS / 200 10-300-52230 7,442.42 7,442.42

          Total 109379: 7,442.42

109380

01/22 01/07/2022 105376 KS STATE BANK 5246812022 2016 MACK PLOW TRUC 25-130-53530 36,136.74 36,136.74

          Total 109380: 36,136.74

109381

01/22 01/07/2022 105381 LEADERSHIP GROWTH G 22803 2022 LEADERSHIP GRO 10-130-52120 600.00 600.00

          Total 109381: 600.00

109382

01/22 01/07/2022 100213 LELS, INC. JANUARY202 JANUARY 2022 DUES 10-21711 390.00 390.00

          Total 109382: 390.00

109383

01/22 01/07/2022 107074 LEXIPOL LLC 7023 LEXIPOL CONTRACT 10-220-52090 5,320.88 5,320.88

          Total 109383: 5,320.88

109384

01/22 01/07/2022 7623 LINDE GAS & EQUIPMEN 68143530 OXYGEN 22-200-51080 457.62 457.62

          Total 109384: 457.62

109385

01/22 01/07/2022 104997 MARSOLEK, ANDREW 123121 LED REBATE 70-600-51610 8.10 8.10

          Total 109385: 8.10

109386

01/22 01/07/2022 6541 MERCHANTS BANK 2022SAFETY 2022 SAFETY DEPOSIT B 10-130-51040 38.00 38.00

          Total 109386: 38.00

109387

01/22 01/07/2022 101432 METRO SALES INCORPO INV1960578 COPIER 26-130-52280 87.69 87.69

          Total 109387: 87.69
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109388

01/22 01/07/2022 100359 MILLERS MARKET 123121 WHKS PIZZA LUNCH 70-600-51180 83.88 83.88

          Total 109388: 83.88

109389

01/22 01/07/2022 6609 MN CHIEF POLICE ASSN.         12738 MCPA MEMBERSHIP REN 10-220-52190 228.00 228.00

01/22 01/07/2022 6609 MN CHIEF POLICE ASSN.         12879 LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 10-220-52120 700.00 700.00

01/22 01/07/2022 6609 MN CHIEF POLICE ASSN.         12880 PELAEZ CLEO & COMMA 10-220-52120 750.00 750.00

          Total 109389: 1,678.00

109390

01/22 01/07/2022 106058 MN DEPT. OF PUBLIC SA DOGWARNIN DANGEROUS DOG WAR 10-220-52295 128.28 128.28

01/22 01/07/2022 106058 MN DEPT. OF PUBLIC SA DOGWARNIN DANGEROUS DOG WAR 10-220-52295 21.00 21.00

          Total 109390: 149.28

109391

01/22 01/07/2022 106128 MN PEIP                      1158633 FEBRUARY HEALTH INS 10-21706 18,518.16 18,518.16

          Total 109391: 18,518.16

109392

01/22 01/07/2022 105348 MRO SYSTEMS 7378 TES,BOLTS, NUTS, CLAM 71-610-52510 858.68 858.68

          Total 109392: 858.68

109393

01/22 01/07/2022 105595 NEUMANN OIL COMPANY 102692 #1 DIESAL 10-300-51070 531.00 531.00

01/22 01/07/2022 105595 NEUMANN OIL COMPANY 102693 BULK, GAS AND DIESAL 10-300-51070 1,400.78 1,400.78

          Total 109393: 1,931.78

109394

01/22 01/07/2022 103477 NORTHLAND TRUST SER 010122STCH 2018A INTEREST 58-503-51035 67,950.00 67,950.00

01/22 01/07/2022 103477 NORTHLAND TRUST SER STCHAR19A 2019A PAYING AGENT FE 61-503-51036 93,940.00 93,940.00

01/22 01/07/2022 103477 NORTHLAND TRUST SER STCHAR21A 2021A BOND INTEREST 62-503-51035 89,377.82 89,377.82

          Total 109394: 251,267.82

109395

01/22 01/07/2022 106643 OTTERSON, JAY 121321 PREASURE REDUCING V 71-610-52090 282.00 282.00

          Total 109395: 282.00

109396

01/22 01/07/2022 100462 PEARSON & STEMPER E 8075 LED LIGHTS 71-610-53200 6,136.00 6,136.00

          Total 109396: 6,136.00

109397

01/22 01/07/2022 7528 PEARSON BACKHOE SE 6995 POND CLEANING AND R 73-630-53580 4,920.00 4,920.00

          Total 109397: 4,920.00
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109398

01/22 01/07/2022 107236 PRECISION SERVICE & R 4396 VEHICLE REPAIR 22-200-52230 4,429.63 4,429.63

          Total 109398: 4,429.63

109399

01/22 01/07/2022 107254 RAINEY, MICHAEL 2022MCDONA BASKETBALL TOURNEY 10-413-52440 250.00 250.00

          Total 109399: 250.00

109400

01/22 01/07/2022 107247 REGIONAL CONCRETE C 8356 CURB CUTTING 36-300-53040 8,350.00 8,350.00

          Total 109400: 8,350.00

109401

01/22 01/07/2022 887 RITEWAY BUSINESS FOR 21-33585 CHECK STOCK 10-130-51040 310.37 310.37

          Total 109401: 310.37

109402

01/22 01/07/2022 100613 RONCO ENGINEERING S 3270805 GRADER HOSE AND PAR 10-300-52230 93.15 93.15

          Total 109402: 93.15

109403

01/22 01/07/2022 106238 RYBA 11AA-2022 YOUTH BASEBALL 10-413-52440 400.00 400.00

          Total 109403: 400.00

109404

01/22 01/07/2022 9120 SELCO 049649 PC SUPPORT 26-130-52290 803.66 803.66

01/22 01/07/2022 9120 SELCO 049680 OVERDRIVE 2022 26-130-52090 1,239.26 1,239.26

          Total 109404: 2,042.92

109405

01/22 01/07/2022 103301 SOLUTION BUILDERS IN SB44819 JANUARY REMOTE SUPP 72-620-52290 1,525.00 1,525.00

01/22 01/07/2022 103301 SOLUTION BUILDERS IN SB44828 FEBRUARY REMOTE SU 72-620-52290 1,825.00 1,825.00

          Total 109405: 3,350.00

109406

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262427 safety markers 71-610-52230 41.24 41.24

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262450 propane cylinder 71-610-52230 4.51 4.51

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262472 toilet bowl cleaner 71-610-52230 5.42 5.42

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262475 safety markers 71-610-52230 41.24 41.24

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262491 magnetic catch 71-610-52230 3.62 3.62

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262492 fasteners 71-610-52230 .13 .13

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262494 safety markers 71-610-52230 27.51 27.51

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262495 bungee cords 71-610-52230 18.65 18.65

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262498 brkr sq 10-430-52220 7.25 7.25

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262526 resuce tape, tee nylon 10-220-51180 11.32 11.32

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262535 air filter 26-130-52220 18.11 18.11

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262536 air filter 10-150-52220 4.51 4.51

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262541 towels, glass cleaner 22-200-51040 14.31 14.31

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262543 outlet, box switch, connect 71-610-52230 17.45 17.45
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01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262544 rtrn box sq, box switch 71-610-52230 11.59- 11.59-

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262561 work gloves, utility gloves 10-430-52220 14.12 14.12

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262576 fasteners 71-610-52230 22.31 22.31

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262580 gorilla glue 71-610-52230 4.51 4.51

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262592 paint 71-610-52230 6.41 6.41

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262609 fasteners 71-610-52230 .17 .17

01/22 01/07/2022 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 262640 led light bulbs 71-610-52230 7.25 7.25

          Total 109406: 258.45

109407

01/22 01/07/2022 881 ST. CHARLES AUTO VAL 98035082 FULL SYN GRAY 70-600-52230 79.90 79.90

01/22 01/07/2022 881 ST. CHARLES AUTO VAL 98035194 FEBREEZE 70-600-52230 10.48 10.48

01/22 01/07/2022 881 ST. CHARLES AUTO VAL 98035333 BOLT EXTRACTOR 70-600-52230 10.99 10.99

01/22 01/07/2022 881 ST. CHARLES AUTO VAL 98035550 PRO BEAM BL 70-600-52230 35.98 35.98

01/22 01/07/2022 881 ST. CHARLES AUTO VAL 98035552 PERFECTVIEW 70-600-52230 38.97 38.97

          Total 109407: 176.32

109408

01/22 01/07/2022 9050 ST. CHARLES NAPA 548327 EXACTFITBLADE 70-600-52230 23.98 23.98

01/22 01/07/2022 9050 ST. CHARLES NAPA 548368 CABLE TIE 70-600-52230 145.29 145.29

01/22 01/07/2022 9050 ST. CHARLES NAPA 548652 IMPACT SOCKET 70-600-52230 24.43 24.43

01/22 01/07/2022 9050 ST. CHARLES NAPA 548694 SEAT COVERS 70-600-52230 398.00 398.00

          Total 109408: 591.70

109409

01/22 01/07/2022 101380 ST. CHARLES PRESS 123121 CHRISTMAS TREE PICK- 20-130-52160 474.92 474.92

          Total 109409: 474.92

109410

01/22 01/07/2022 9080 ST. CHARLES VETERINA 210597 ANIMAL BOARDING 10-220-52295 92.80 92.80

          Total 109410: 92.80

109411

01/22 01/07/2022 100348 THOMPSON  GARAGE D 10356 SHOP OVERHEAD DOOR  70-600-52200 595.00 595.00

          Total 109411: 595.00

109412

01/22 01/07/2022 107256 TODD, LORI 123121 LED FIXTURE REBATE 70-600-51610 2,800.00 2,800.00

          Total 109412: 2,800.00

109413

01/22 01/07/2022 105598 UTILITY CONSULTANTS, I 111094 COLIFORM WATER TEST 71-610-52090 160.00 160.00

          Total 109413: 160.00

109414

01/22 01/07/2022 106867 VERSATILE WOODWORK 413 POWER LINE TREE TRIM 70-600-52510 10,190.00 10,190.00

          Total 109414: 10,190.00
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109415

01/22 01/07/2022 104408 VISA - BREMER BANK            97891221 Whitewater Dodge-Van Mai 10-130-52230 1,294.44 1,294.44

          Total 109415: 1,294.44

109416

01/22 01/07/2022 105084 VISION DESIGN GROUP I 103677 MONTHLY HOSTING 20-130-52160 50.00 50.00

          Total 109416: 50.00

109417

01/22 01/07/2022 106081 WATER TOWER CLEAN &  WT78649 1-90 TOWER HEAT CABL 39-610-52090 5,500.00 5,500.00

          Total 109417: 5,500.00

109418

01/22 01/07/2022 105925 WHITEWATER TRAVEL P 123121AMBU AMBULANCE DEPT DECE 22-200-51070 358.42 358.42

          Total 109418: 358.42

109419

01/22 01/07/2022 100476 WINONA COUNTY RECO 202100002163 RECORED WHITEWATER  46-342-52090 46.00 46.00

          Total 109419: 46.00

109420

01/22 01/07/2022 11063 WINONA HEATING & VEN 109067 LIBRARY BOILER REPAIR 26-130-52220 106.00 106.00

          Total 109420: 106.00

109421

01/22 01/07/2022 103383 ZARNOTH BRUSH WORK 187527 GUTTER BROOM 10-300-52220 344.00 344.00

          Total 109421: 344.00

109422

01/22 01/07/2022 11553 ZEP MANUFACTURING C 9007002493 PULL TOWELS AND SOA 70-600-51180 435.97 435.97

          Total 109422: 435.97

10000081

12/21 12/20/2021 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3941546653 CITY CTY GARAGE-NATU 10-300-52180 18.00 18.00

          Total 10000081: 18.00

10000082

01/22 01/06/2022 103836 ADVANCED DISPOSAL G6000242675 DECEMBER WIN CTY TX 23-20550 24,981.91 24,981.91

          Total 10000082: 24,981.91

10000083

01/22 01/06/2022 101498 AFLAC 474162 SUPPLEMENTAL INSURA 10-21713 2,334.10 2,334.10

          Total 10000083: 2,334.10

10000084

01/22 01/06/2022 101758 AMERITAS 4392470122 SUPPLEMENTAL DENTAL 10-21706 516.73 516.73
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          Total 10000084: 516.73

10000085

01/22 01/06/2022 101824 COLONIAL LIFE 437913712039 SUPPLEMENTAL INS 10-21713 16.85 16.85

          Total 10000085: 16.85

10000086

01/22 01/06/2022 5530 KWIK TRIP, INC. 30005501221 Electric-Fuel 70-600-51070 123.49 123.49

          Total 10000086: 123.49

10000087

01/22 01/06/2022 103070 MERCHANTS CAPITAL 265326 SCBA PAYMENT 21-210-51800 8,584.23 8,584.23

          Total 10000087: 8,584.23

10000088

01/22 01/06/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3955823872 EMS BUILD.-NATURAL G 22-200-52180 858.22 858.22

01/22 01/06/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3955833123 POOL-NATURAL GAS 10-411-52180 46.00 46.00

01/22 01/06/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3956068546 CITY CTY GARAGE-NATU 10-300-52180 151.90 151.90

01/22 01/06/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3956206944 LIBRARY-NATURAL GAS 26-130-52180 496.43 496.43

01/22 01/06/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3956702398 SENIOR CENTER-NATUR 10-440-52180 951.79 951.79

01/22 01/06/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3956702398A CITY HALL-NATURAL GA 10-150-52180 .01 .01

01/22 01/06/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3958643224 SHOP-NATURAL GAS 10-300-52180 425.12 425.12

01/22 01/06/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3959200365 COLD STORAGE-NATUR 10-300-52180 170.27 170.27

01/22 01/06/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3959394617 CHURCH-NATURAL GAS 10-440-52180 418.46 418.46

          Total 10000088: 3,518.20

10000089

01/22 01/06/2022 103477 NORTHLAND TRUST SER STCHARL15A 2015A BOND CALL-INTER 55-503-51035 1,993,083.13 1,993,083.13

          Total 10000089: 1,993,083.13

10000090

01/22 01/06/2022 106595 PSN 251901 RT24373-UTILITY 70-600-51020 2,184.85 2,184.85

01/22 01/06/2022 106595 PSN 251902 RT24374-OTHER 70-600-51020 4.11 4.11

01/22 01/06/2022 106595 PSN 251903 RT24383-ADM CIT 70-600-51020 3.44 3.44

01/22 01/06/2022 106595 PSN 251964 RT25031-BUILD PRM 70-600-51020 17.14 17.14

01/22 01/06/2022 106595 PSN 251965 RT25033-METER DEP 70-600-51020 18.40 18.40

01/22 01/06/2022 106595 PSN 251966 RT25035-AMB FEE 70-600-51020 15.37 15.37

          Total 10000090: 2,243.31

10000091

01/22 01/06/2022 106776 THE HARTFORD 301718016471 JANUARY LIFE INSURAN 10-21706 678.41 678.41

          Total 10000091: 678.41

10000092

01/22 01/06/2022 102986 VERIZON WIRELESS 9895839368 LIBRARY HOTSPOT 26-130-52100 768.76 768.76

          Total 10000092: 768.76
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10000093

01/22 01/06/2022 104123 WEX BANK 77331720 DECEMBER POLICE FUE 10-220-51070 1,279.50 1,279.50

          Total 10000093: 1,279.50

          Grand Totals:  2,520,178.28

Summary by General Ledger Account Number

GL Account Debit Credit Proof

10-100-50100 180.00 .00 180.00

10-130-51040 743.73 .00 743.73

10-130-51050 399.50 .00 399.50

10-130-51070 16.33 .00 16.33

10-130-52050 1,967.96 .00 1,967.96

10-130-52060 296.80 .00 296.80

10-130-52090 69.50 .00 69.50

10-130-52100 781.75 .00 781.75

10-130-52120 600.00 .00 600.00

10-130-52190 4,572.00 .00 4,572.00

10-130-52230 82.63 .00 82.63

10-130-52280 440.06 .00 440.06

10-130-52290 977.54 .00 977.54

10-150-51160 354.05 .00 354.05

10-150-52180 666.26 .00 666.26

10-150-52220 154.51 .00 154.51

10-20200 .00 68,236.29- 68,236.29-

10-21706 19,713.30 .00 19,713.30

10-21710 606.57 .00 606.57

10-21711 390.00 .00 390.00

10-21713 2,456.55 .00 2,456.55

10-220-51070 1,279.50 .00 1,279.50

10-220-51100 588.13 .00 588.13

10-220-51180 52.02 .00 52.02

10-220-52090 5,320.88 .00 5,320.88

10-220-52100 1,106.08 .00 1,106.08

10-220-52120 1,900.00 .00 1,900.00

10-220-52190 528.00 .00 528.00

10-220-52230 1,620.82 .00 1,620.82

10-220-52280 150.00 .00 150.00

10-220-52290 335.00 .00 335.00

10-220-52295 242.08 .00 242.08

10-230-52210 516.00 .00 516.00

10-300-51070 2,835.41 .00 2,835.41

10-300-52100 24.15 .00 24.15

10-300-52180 114.79 .00 114.79

10-300-52190 76.68 .00 76.68

10-300-52220 1,552.00 .00 1,552.00

10-300-52230 7,535.57 .00 7,535.57

10-411-52180 46.00 .00 46.00

10-413-52100 715.71 .00 715.71

10-413-52190 300.00 .00 300.00

10-413-52440 2,400.00 .00 2,400.00

10-430-52220 2,344.43 .00 2,344.43
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10-430-52260 480.00 .00 480.00

10-440-52180 704.00 .00 704.00

20-130-52160 781.47 .00 781.47

20-20200 .00 781.47- 781.47-

21-20200 .00 14,132.95- 14,132.95-

21-210-51035 749.23 .00 749.23

21-210-51040 19.30 .00 19.30

21-210-51070 81.71 .00 81.71

21-210-51150 4,875.00 .00 4,875.00

21-210-51800 7,835.00 .00 7,835.00

21-210-52100 96.59 .00 96.59

21-210-52180 429.12 .00 429.12

21-210-52210 47.00 .00 47.00

22-200-51040 14.31 .00 14.31

22-200-51070 358.42 .00 358.42

22-200-51080 457.62 .00 457.62

22-200-51090 24.50 .00 24.50

22-200-51180 89.98 .00 89.98

22-200-52010 319.00 .00 319.00

22-200-52100 169.05 .00 169.05

22-200-52180 429.10 .00 429.10

22-200-52230 4,539.63 .00 4,539.63

22-20200 .00 6,401.61- 6,401.61-

23-130-51350 21,484.92 .00 21,484.92

23-130-52290 670.00 .00 670.00

23-130-53565 3,000.00 .00 3,000.00

23-20200 .00 28,651.91- 28,651.91-

23-20550 1,998.28 .00 1,998.28

23-20560 1,498.71 .00 1,498.71

24-130-51515 390.00 .00 390.00

24-130-52430 700.00 .00 700.00

24-20200 .00 1,090.00- 1,090.00-

25-130-53530 36,136.74 .00 36,136.74

25-20200 .00 36,136.74- 36,136.74-

26-130-51040 49.68 10.41- 39.27

26-130-52090 1,957.50 .00 1,957.50

26-130-52100 264.11 .00 264.11

26-130-52130 22.50 .00 22.50

26-130-52180 496.43 .00 496.43

26-130-52220 124.11 .00 124.11

26-130-52280 87.69 .00 87.69

26-130-52290 85.42 .00 85.42

26-130-53400 364.30 .00 364.30

26-130-53420 79.90 .00 79.90

26-130-53430 38.24 .00 38.24

26-20200 10.41 3,569.88- 3,559.47-

34-130-52090 9,835.25 .00 9,835.25

34-20200 .00 9,835.25- 9,835.25-

35-20200 .00 390.56- 390.56-

35-300-52060 390.56 .00 390.56

36-20200 .00 13,402.00- 13,402.00-

36-300-52060 3,964.00 .00 3,964.00

36-300-53040 8,350.00 .00 8,350.00

36-300-53570 1,088.00 .00 1,088.00

39-20200 .00 6,281.60- 6,281.60-

39-610-52060 781.60 .00 781.60

39-610-52090 5,500.00 .00 5,500.00

46-20200 .00 46.00- 46.00-
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46-342-52090 46.00 .00 46.00

55-20200 .00 1,993,083.13- 1,993,083.13-

55-503-51035 32,833.13 .00 32,833.13

55-503-51036 250.00 .00 250.00

55-503-51800 1,960,000.00 .00 1,960,000.00

58-20200 .00 67,950.00- 67,950.00-

58-503-51035 7,950.00 .00 7,950.00

58-503-51800 60,000.00 .00 60,000.00

61-20200 .00 93,940.00- 93,940.00-

61-503-51035 13,445.00 .00 13,445.00

61-503-51036 495.00 .00 495.00

61-503-51800 80,000.00 .00 80,000.00

62-20200 .00 89,377.82- 89,377.82-

62-503-51035 59,377.82 .00 59,377.82

62-503-51800 30,000.00 .00 30,000.00

70-20200 .00 19,476.35- 19,476.35-

70-600-51020 2,243.31 .00 2,243.31

70-600-51040 189.80 .00 189.80

70-600-51070 6.82 .00 6.82

70-600-51180 476.40 .00 476.40

70-600-51610 3,164.85 .00 3,164.85

70-600-52090 75.61 .00 75.61

70-600-52100 49.22 .00 49.22

70-600-52180 650.50 .00 650.50

70-600-52200 595.00 .00 595.00

70-600-52220 299.52 .00 299.52

70-600-52230 865.32 .00 865.32

70-600-52290 670.00 .00 670.00

70-600-52510 10,190.00 .00 10,190.00

71-20200 71.59 17,812.75- 17,741.16-

71-610-51180 1,911.18 .00 1,911.18

71-610-52090 450.55 .00 450.55

71-610-52100 221.05 .00 221.05

71-610-52200 16.36 .00 16.36

71-610-52230 647.35 11.59- 635.76

71-610-52290 670.00 .00 670.00

71-610-52510 5,480.84 60.00- 5,420.84

71-610-53200 8,415.42 .00 8,415.42

72-20200 .00 44,743.97- 44,743.97-

72-620-52090 8.55 .00 8.55

72-620-52100 8.21 .00 8.21

72-620-52290 670.00 .00 670.00

72-620-52370 43,647.61 .00 43,647.61

72-620-52510 409.60 .00 409.60

73-20200 .00 4,920.00- 4,920.00-

73-630-53580 4,920.00 .00 4,920.00

          Grand Totals:  2,520,342.28 2,520,342.28- .00
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           Dated: ______________________________________________________

           Mayor: ______________________________________________________

  City Council: ______________________________________________________

                       ______________________________________________________

                       ______________________________________________________

                       ______________________________________________________

                       ______________________________________________________

                       ______________________________________________________

City Recorder: _____________________________________________________

Report Criteria:

Report type:  Invoice detail

Check.Type = {<>} "Adjustment"


